Variable air volume dampers
2020
CONTENT
Description  .......................................................................................................	3
Variable air volume damper  .................................................................	3
Size and dimensions  .....................................................................................	4
KOS-C damper  ...........................................................................................	4
KOS-R damper  ...........................................................................................	4

VAV-20-08
18 www.komfovent.com
Order information
KOS-C-I-N-160-BMF-0-100-300
KOS – damper type
C – circular
R – rectangular
No entry – without insulation
I – with insulation 50 mm
No entry – zinc coated casing
N – stainless steel casing
Size – 100 / 125 / 160 / 200 / 250 / 315 / 355 / 400 / 500 / 630
Actuator type:
BMF – analogue connection
BMP – MP-bus communication
BMD – Modbus communication
BMDbn – BACnet communication
BKX – KNX communication
Control signal:
0 - 0..10 V
2 - 2..10 V
Vmin - Vmax – defined air flow, m³/h
Rectangular VAV air damper order sample:
KOS-R-I-N-400×300-BMF-0-755-2592
KOS – damper type
C – circular
R – rectangular
No entry – without insulation
I – with insulation 50 mm
No entry – zinc coated casing
N – stainless steel casing
Size – 200×100 ... 1000×1000 mm
Actuator type:
BMF – analogue connection
BMP – MP-bus communication
BMD – Modbus communication
BMDbn – BACnet communication
BKX – KNX communication
Control signal:
0 - 0..10 V
2 - 2..10 V
Vmin - Vmax – defined air flow, m³/h
Circular VAV air damper order sample:
SIA KOMFOVENT
Bukaišu iela 1, LV-1004 Riga, Latvia
Tel. +371 24 66 4433